Fa
ll
 2
0
2
1 A
c
c

Displays.
DY1151 – Accessory Display
Suggested Ordering Guidelines
•	 Pen Loops: Holds 30 Units
•	 Washi Tape: Holds 24 Units
•	 Washi Tape and Pen Loops: Holds 12 Washi Tape
and 15 Pen Loops
Bookmark Display
220 × 225 × 70 mm (W × H × D)
This sturdy corrugated cardboard display holds up to 40 bookmarks
and can stand alone or be used in conjunction with DY1113 and
DY1076 (shown on next page).
DY1144 – Bookmark Display
Displays & Point of Sale Tools
new
The images shown are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an
exact representation of the final product.
14  |
Displays & Point of Sale Tools
Paperblanks Standard Display
430 × 460 × 360 mm (w × h × d)
The Paperblanks Standard Display is made from corrugated
cardboard and can be configured to hold all accessory displays,
along with a variety of ultra, midi or mini books.
Order the Standard Display to promote the accessories and journals
in one unit.
DY1076 – Paperblanks Standard Display
*Accessory packs and journals sold separately
Paperblanks Acrylic Countertop
Display
540 × 265 × 305 mm (w × h × d)
With two tiers holding a variety of formats, our acrylic countertop
display offers big impact in a small space.
Designed to hold ultra, midi and mini books, it can also be
configured to hold all displays offered for the bookmarks, washi
tapes and pen loops.
Order the Paperblanks Acrylic Countertop Display to promote the
accessories and journals in one unit.
DY1113 – Paperblanks Acrylic Countertop Display
Table Talker – Accessories
110 × 150 mm (w × h)
All accessory orders will automatically include
this illustrative table talker which features our
canvas bags on one side and the bookmarks and
pen loops on the other.
AD1573-8 – Table Talker – Accessories
The images shown are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact
representation of the final product.
Ordering InformationNOTES
F a l l  2 0 2 1
paperblanks.com
Please note: All prices and publication dates are subject to
change without notice.
Disclaimer: The images shown are for illustrative purposes
only and may not be an exact representation of the final product.
ITEM NO.: AD1647-6
(AD1647-6)
© 2021 Hartley & Marks Publishers Ltd.
general english Accessories catalogue
Paperblanks are published by: